
Barware
Nedda Champagne Bucket 8.5" (21cm)
F07008-000000-B01001

Part of the Nedda range by Eternum this Champagne Bucket is manufactured
in high quality stainless steel and offers a contemporary option on Wine
presentation

High quality Stainless Steel
 - The perfect way to serve wine to the table
 - Contemporary style ideal for Hotels and Restaurants

Category Barware > Ice Buckets & Coolers

Range Ice Buckets & Coolers - Metal

Brand Eternum

Material Stainless Steel > Standard

Dimensions 290 x 157 x 200 mm

Colour Stainless Steel

Launched 2015

Outer Barcode 5413521029101

Pack Size Box of 1

Commodity Code 7323930090

Country Of Origin China

ITEM

Height (mm)

Diameter (mm)

Length (mm)

Capacity (oz)

Capacity (cl)

200

290

157

CARTON

Size (m3)

Size (ft3)

Net Weight (kg)

Gross Weight (kg)

Height (mm)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

0.0122

0.4321

1.33

1.48

230

280

190

PALLET

Type

Quantity (Pieces)

Quantity (Cases)

Pallet Ti (Cartons)

Pallet Hi (Cartons)

STD

80

80

20

4
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