Barware





Nedda Champagne Bucket 8.5" (21cm)

F07008-000000-B01001

Part of the Nedda range by Eternum this Champagne Bucket is manufactured in high quality stainless steel and offers a contemporary option on Wine presentation

High quality Stainless Steel

- The perfect way to serve wine to the table
- Contemporary style ideal for Hotels and Restaurants

Category	Barware > Ice Buckets & Coolers
Range	Ice Buckets & Coolers - Metal
Brand	Eternum
Material	Stainless Steel > Standard
Dimensions	290 x 157 x 200 mm
Colour	Stainless Steel
Launched	2015
Outer Barcode	5413521029101
Pack Size	Box of 1
Commodity Code	7323930090
Country Of Origin	China

ITEM	
Height (mm)	200
Diameter (mm)	290
Length (mm)	157
Capacity (oz)	
Capacity (cl)	

CARTON	
Size (m3)	0.0122
Size (ft3)	0.4321
Net Weight (kg)	1.33
Gross Weight (kg)	1.48
Height (mm)	230
Length (mm)	280
Width (mm)	190

PALLET	
Туре	STE
Quantity (Pieces)	80
Quantity (Cases)	80
Pallet Ti (Cartons)	20
Pallet Hi (Cartons)	4

